Series 2000-BA
Magnehelic® Differential Pressure Gages
®
Description
The Series 2000 Magnehelic® Differential Pressure Gages is an
excellent low differential gage that meets many applications where
easy installation, no power requirements, and long product life are
valued. The Magnehelic® supports many standard ranges making

-2.5KPA: 2.5 kPa
2000 -60PA -BA
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Dimensions
[3] 6-32 X 3/16 [4.76] DEEP
HOLES EQUALLY SPACED ON
A Ø4-1/8 [104.78] BOLT CIRCLE
FOR PANEL MOUNTING
1/8 FEMALE NPT
HIGH PRESSURE
CONNECTION
1-3/4
[44.45]
1/2
[12.70]
1/8 FEMALE NPT LOW
PRESSURE CONNECTION11/16
[17.46]
15/32 [11.91]
1-11/16 [42.86]
Ø4-1/2
[114.3]
1-1/4 [31.75]
17/32
[13.49]
.025 [.64] SPACE CREATED BY 3 SPACER
PADS WHEN SURFACE MOUNTED.
1/8 FEMALE
NPT HIGH
PRESSURE
CONNECTION
1/8 FEMALE
NPT LOW
PRESSURE
CONNECTION
7/16 [11.11]
Ø4-3/4
[120.65]
-10MM: 10 mm
-15MM: 15 mm
-20MM: 20 mm
-25MM: 25 mm
-30MM: 30 mm
-35MM: 35 mm
-40MM: 40 mm
-50MM: 50 mm
-60MM: 60 mm
-80MM: 80 mm
-100MM: 100 mm
-125MM: 125 mm
-150MM: 150 mm
-200MM: 200 mm
-250MM: 250 mm
-300MM: 300 mm